Implausible: Part 2

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Male First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Female First Name

Second Female First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

First Female Name

Noun

Same Plural Animal

Plura Food

Second Female First Name

Verb - Base Form

First Female Name

Verb - Past Tense

Plural Body Part

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Male First Name

Male First Name

Female First Name

Female First Name

Animal (Plura)

Adjective

Mode Of Transportation

Male First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Female First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Second Female First Name

Adverb

Same Mode Of Transportation

Female First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Second Female First Name

Part Of Body

Male First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Number

Second Female First Name




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Female First Name

Plural Body Part

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Plural Body Part

Animal

Verb - Past Tense

Same Animal

Animal (Plural)

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Male First Name

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Animal (Plural)

Animal (Plura)

Female First Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Mode Of Transportation

Male First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Mode Of Transportation




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Mode Of Transportation

Female First Name

Weapon

Plural Body Part

Preposition

Conjunction

Preposition

Verb - Past Tense

Weapon

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Location

Verb - Base Form

Animal (Plura)

Verb - Base Form

Female First Name

Location

Restaurant Or Store

Restaurant Or Store




99. Noun - Plura

100. Animal (Plural)

101. Part Of Body

102. Female First Name

103. Female First Name

104. Verb - Past Tense

105. Verb - Past Tense

106. Second Female First Name

107. MaleFirst Name

108. Verb - Present EndsIning

109. Adjective

110. Adjective

111. Verb - Past Tense

112. Plura Body Part

113. Noun - Plural

114. Verb - Past Tense

115. Second Female First Name

116. Male First Name

117. Preposition

118. Preposition

119. Second Female First Name

120. Female First Name

121. Verb - Past Tense

122. Plura Body Part

123. Second Female First Name




124. Adjective

125. Adverb

126. Weapon

127. Verb - Past Tense

128. Adverb

129. Animal (Plural)

130. Verb - Past Tense

131. Verb - Base Form

132. Verb - Base Form

133. Female First Name

134. Same Animd

135. Noun

136. Verb - Base Form

137. Adjective

138. Noun

139. Adjective

140. Plura Body Part

141. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

142. Adjective

143. Part Of Body

144. Weapon

145. Same Animal

146. Animal (Plural)

147. Female First Name

148. Same Animal




149.

150.

151

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

Noun

Same Animal

Female First Name

Verb - Base Form

Number

Animal (Plural)

Adjective - Ends In Est

Verb - Past Tense

Female First Name

Second Female First Name

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Anima

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Plural Body Part




Implausible: Part 2

"Areyou kidding me? Y ou found nothing?" asked in disbelief. He

his hair and around while leaned on the single
pillar in the house, biting her lip. She turned to who at her a
little to her

"Likel said, when | got there amob of was at the exit. | had to

go. | was by myself, and anyways who's fault is that? Y ou're the one who sent me there."

raised her
"I can't believe this. We're going downtown right now, and we're getting past those .We
need . and | haven't been ableto much."

her . "Fine. Let'sgo. Prove to methat thisis




, , idea [ Thisisthefirst time

and ever argued, and it made tense. She
didn't want the only in her group to be
"Get in the you two." the
towards the , but
walked behind her.
Inthe , into

something that was bothering her. Both of them sat in the back while

. The drive would approximately be minutes long.

"You talk to him yet?' She

shook her . "Maybe later." She alittle for

reassurance.



ran her through her bright red and
through the windshield. Her when she spotted the she
before.
"See? There! Huge " She pointed at the mob of , most of them
while afew lay on the pavement.
"Lets do thisthen." said, stepping on the and
straight through the , knocking left and right.

"See? Easy." He looked at whilst




"I didn't have a though " She reminded him.

He just turned and by the curb, out of the
.Hewas with the both of them.
"Letsgo." He , and the exchanged
before their guns and stepping out of the
"Where to?" asked, shoving her in her belt and crossing her
"Take that , keep it " He , and she
pulled her back out,

"Letsjust over here. Down this . See what we can




The began to down a street didn't know,

because she had never been to that area of much that, but from

observing closely, it had the House Blues and a bunch of other restaurants on either side.

If and dead and the smell of rotting didn't fill the

street then would've considered it anormal place.

Asthey waked began to become infatuated with looking at everything, that she began to

further and further the group. and

were obliviousto her , and at the moment so was she. Lagging

behind was something that may have seemed like a problem, when it was indeed

Once she her away from the , she

, and looked in front of her.




and were gone.

She looked her, and all her.

They were nowhere to be found.

immediately her
Bod , remembering what said about being too
She shoved her into her belt and ran down the street, turning right.
She . A massive horde of was crowding the street in

front of her, so much that she couldn't see through it, and a few her.




She beganto away and around the corner, peeking around slowly

to seeif they saw.

A noise.

slowly peeked around her shoulder, but in seconds a had her pinned
against the brick , chomping, eager to her. Her hands gripped its bloody
and , pushing the body with force away from her
She began it away with more power, but it was too . Shetried
sticking her down to get her , but her hand couldn't reach towards the back
where it was, and she had to use her hands to keep the from her neck--its main target.
Then two more surrounded , and her breathing became ragged and

fast.



She knew she was going to die. She knew this was the end of her. She couldn't fight off one single

and now a surrounded her.
The in front of had its teeth from her shoulder
, and right as it was about to bite her, she heard gunshots, and the three
to her at her feet.

heard more gunshots and the rest fell, and she then looked around for her savior.

? She

She was proven wrong when a , young with

hair was there with his boring into hers.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

