Implausible: Part 2

1.	Male First Name
2.	Verb - Past Tense
3.	Adjective
4.	Verb - Past Tense
5.	Female First Name
6.	Second Female First Name
7.	Verb - Past Tense
8.	Verb - Base Form
9.	Preposition
10.	Animal (Plural)
11.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
12.	First Female Name
13.	Noun
14.	Same Plural Animal
15.	Plural Food
16.	Second Female First Name
17.	Verb - Base Form
18.	First Female Name
19.	Verb - Past Tense
20.	Plural Body Part
21.	Adjective
22.	Adjective
23.	Adjective

24.	Male First Name
25.	Male First Name
26.	Female First Name
27.	Female First Name
28.	Animal (Plural)
29.	Adjective
30.	Mode Of Transportation
31.	Male First Name
32.	Verb - Past Tense
33.	Noun - Plural
34.	Female First Name
35.	Verb - Past Tense
36.	Noun
37.	Second Female First Name
38.	Adverb
39.	Same Mode Of Transportation
40.	Female First Name
41.	Verb - Past Tense
42.	Second Female First Name
43.	Part Of Body
44.	Male First Name
45.	Verb - Past Tense
46.	Number
47.	Number
48.	Second Female First Name

49.	Part Of Body
50.	Verb - Past Tense
51.	Female First Name
52.	Plural Body Part
53.	Noun
54.	Verb - Past Tense
55.	Plural Body Part
56.	Animal
57.	Verb - Past Tense
58.	Same Animal
59.	Animal (Plural)
60.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
61.	Adjective
62.	Male First Name
63.	Noun
64.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
65.	Animal (Plural)
66.	Animal (Plural)
67.	Female First Name
68.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
69.	Mode Of Transportation
70.	Male First Name
71.	Verb - Past Tense
72.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
73.	Mode Of Transportation

74.	Adjective	
75.	Verb - Past Tense	
76.	Number	
77.	Noun - Plural	
78.	Noun - Plural	
79.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
80.	Mode Of Transportation	
81.	Female First Name	
82.	Weapon	
83.	Plural Body Part	
84.	Preposition	
85.	Conjunction	
86.	Preposition	
87.	Verb - Past Tense	
88.	Weapon	
89.	Adjective	
90.	Verb - Base Form	
91.	Location	
92.	Verb - Base Form	
93.	Animal (Plural)	
94.	Verb - Base Form	
95.	Female First Name	
96.	Location	
97.	Restaurant Or Store	
98.	Restaurant Or Store	

99.	Noun - Plural
100.	Animal (Plural)
101.	Part Of Body
102.	Female First Name
103.	Female First Name
104.	Verb - Past Tense
105.	Verb - Past Tense
106.	Second Female First Name
107.	Male First Name
108.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
109.	Adjective
110.	Adjective
111.	Verb - Past Tense
112.	Plural Body Part
113.	Noun - Plural
114.	Verb - Past Tense
115.	Second Female First Name
116.	Male First Name
117.	Preposition
118.	Preposition
119.	Second Female First Name
120.	Female First Name
121.	Verb - Past Tense
122.	Plural Body Part
123.	Second Female First Name

124.	Adjective
125.	Adverb
126.	Weapon
127.	Verb - Past Tense
128.	Adverb
129.	Animal (Plural)
130.	Verb - Past Tense
131.	Verb - Base Form
132.	Verb - Base Form
133.	Female First Name
134.	Same Animal
135.	Noun
136.	Verb - Base Form
137.	Adjective
138.	Noun
139.	Adjective
140.	Plural Body Part
141.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
142.	Adjective
143.	Part Of Body
	Weapon
145.	Same Animal
146.	Animal (Plural)
147.	Female First Name
148.	Same Animal

149. Noun	
150. Same Animal	
151. Female First Name	
152. Verb - Base Form	
153. Number	
154. Animal (Plural)	
155. Adjective - Ends In Est	
156. Verb - Past Tense	
157. Female First Name	
158. Second Female First Name	
159. Verb - Past Tense	
160. Adjective	
161. Animal	
162. Adjective	
163. Adjective	
164. Verb - Present Ends In Ing	
165. Plural Body Part	

Implausible: Part 2

~~						
"Are y	ou kidding n	ne? You found	l nothing?"	Male first name as	ked in disbelief. He	Verb - Past Tense
his	Adjective	hair and	Verb - Past Tense	around while	Female First Name	_ leaned on the single
pillar i	n the house,	biting her lip.	She turned to _	Second Female First Nan	ne who ve	rb - Past Tense at her a
little to	Verb - B	ase Form he	Preposition	·		
"Like l	I said, when	I got there a m	nob ofAnima	al (plural) was	Verb - Present ends in ING	at the exit. I had to
go. I w	as by mysel	f, and anyway	s who's fault is t	hat? You're the one	who sent me there."	First Female Name
raised	herNoun	n				
"I can'	t believe this	s. We're going	downtown right	now, and we're get	ting past those	Same Plural Animal . We
need _	Plural food	Seco	ond Female First Name	and I haven't be	een able to	- Base Form much."
F	irst Female Name	Verb	- Past Tense he	T Plural Rody Part	"Fine Let's go	Prove to me that this is

Adjective ,	Adjective	, Adjective	idea	Male first name	" This is th	e first time
Male first name	_ and Female	e First Name eV	er argued,	and it made	Female First Name	tense. She
didn't want the only	Animal (plural)	in her grou	up to be	Adjective		
Get in the	le of Transportation	you two."	Male first nan	ne Ve	erb - Past Tense	the Noun -
Plural <u> </u>	le First Name	Verb - Past Tense	towar	rds the Nou	n, but	Second Female
First Name Ao	dverb walke	d behind her.				
In theSame Mode of	of Transportation	, Female First N	Vame	Verb - Past Tens	einto	Second Female
ëirst Name Pa	art of Body SOI	nething that was	bothering	her. Both of th	em sat in the b	ack while
Male first name	Verb - Past To	ense . The dr	ive would a	approximately	be <u>Number</u>	minutes long
You talk to him yet	t?" She Nun	shor				
Tou tark to min yet	t: She <u>Nun</u>	·				
Second Female First N	ala a alv 1	L				
	ame SHOOK I	ner Part of Body	<u>v</u> . "M	aybe later." Sh	e Verb - Past	rense a little for

Female	e First Name	ran her	Plural Body Part	through h	er bright red	Noun	and	Verb -
Past Tense	through th	ne windshield	. HerPlura	al Body Part	when she sp	ootted the _	Animal	_ she
Verb -	Past Tense	before.						
"See? The	ere! Huge	Same Animal	" She poin	ited at the mo	b ofAnii	mal (plural)	, most of th	nem
Verb -	Present ends in ING	while a	few lay	Adjective	on the pavem	ent.		
"Lets do t	his then."	Male first name	said, step	oping on the _	Noun	and	Verb - Present ends	s in ING
straight th	nrough the	Animal (plural)	, knockin	gAnimal ((plural) lef	ft and right.		
"See? Eas	sy." He looke	d atFemal	le First Name	whilst	Verb - Present ends i	n ING .		

"I didn't have a	Mode of Transportation	though	Male first name	" She rem	ninded him.	
He just turned and _	Verb - Past Tense	by the curb,	Verb - Present	ends in ING	_ out of the	
Mode of Transportation	. He was	Adjective W	vith the both of	them.		
"Lets go." He	Verb - Past Tense , a	and the Num	ber No	oun - Plural	_exchanged	Noun -
Plural before	Verb - Present ends in IN	g their gun	as and stepping	out of the _	Mode of Transportat	ion•
"Where to?"	umalo First Namo	ked shoving he	T Wagner	in her he	elt and crossing h	er
Plural Body Part		iked, shoving he	1 weapon	in her ov	or and crossing in	Ci
"Take thatPrepo	osition , Con	junction keep	itPreposition	<u>п</u> ." Не	Verb - Past Tense	, and she
pulled herweap	on back out, _	Adjective				
"Lets just Verb -	Base Form over 1	here. Down this	Location	See wha	t we can	o - Base Form

•						
The _	Animal (plural	began to	Verb - Base Form	down a street	Female First Name	didn't know,
becau	se she had ne	ver been to that ar	ea of Location	much Rest	aurant or Store tha	t, but from
obser	ving closely, i	t had the House _	Restaurant or Store	Blues and a bu	nch of other restau	rants on either side.
If	Noun - Plural	and dead	Animal (plural) a	nd the smell of rotti	ng Part of Body	didn't fill the
street	thenFem	ale First Name WO	ould've considered	it a normal place.		
As the	ey walked	Female First Name	began to becom	ne infatuated with lo	ooking at everythin	g, that she began to
	Verb - Past Tense	further and fur	ther Verb - Past	Tense the group	•Second Female Fin	rst Name and
1	Male first name	_ were oblivious	to her Verb - Pr	esent ends in ING , al	nd at the moment s	o was she. Lagging
behin	d was somethi	ing that may have	seemed like a	Adjective prob	lem, when it was in	ndeed
	Adjective .					
Once	sheverb -	Past Tense her	Plural Body Part	away from the _	Noun - Plural	_, she
	Verb - Past Tense	, and looked in	front of her.			

Second Female First Name

and	Male first name W6	ere gone.					
She look	ked <u>Preposition</u>	_ her, and all _	Preposition I	ier.			
They we	ere nowhere to be for	ınd.					
"Se	econd Female First Name	Female First	Name immedi	ately	b - Past Tense	her	Plural
Body Part	, remembering w	hatSecond F	emale First Name S	aid about bei	ng too	Adjective .	
She	Adverb shoved	her Weapon	into her belt	and ran down	the street, to	urning right.	
She	Verb - Past Tense	Adverb .	A massive horde	ofAnimal ((plural) W	as crowding	the street in
front of	her, so much that she	e couldn't see th	rough it, and a fev	Verb - Pas	st Tense h	ier.	

She began to	Verb - Base Form	away and	Verb - Base Form	around the co	orner, peekin	g around slowly
to see if they saw.						
A noise.						
Female First Name	slowly pec	eked around her	shoulder, but in	seconds as	Same Animal	_ had her pinned
against the brick _	, C	homping, eager	r to Verb - Base }	Form her. He	er hands grip	ped its bloody
andAdjective	Noun	, pushing the	e body with force	away from her _	Adjective	
Plural Body Part						
She began	erb - Present ends in ING	it away w	vith more power, b	out it was too	Adjective	She tried
sticking her	Part of Body do	own to get her _	Weapon , l	out her hand cou	ldn't reach to	owards the back
where it was, and	she had to use h	er hands to kee	p the Same Ani	mal from he	r neckits m	ain target.
Then two more	Animal (plural)	surrounded	Female First Name	and her b	oreathing bec	ame ragged and
fast.						

		going to die. She k and now a			ldn't fight off one	single
	Same Animai	_ and now as	surrounde	ou ner.		
The	Same Animal	in front of	Female First Name	had its teeth	Verb - Base Form	from her shoulder
, and	l right as it was	s about to bite her,	she heard	gunshots,	and the three	Animal (plural)
	Adjective - Ends in E	to her	Verb - Past Tense	at her feet.		
	Female First Name	heard more gu	ınshots and the res	t fell, and she then	looked around fo	or her savior.
	Second Female First	Name ? She	Verb - Past Tense			
She	was proven wr	rong when a	adjective, young	AnimalW	7ith <u>Adjective</u>	
	Adjective h	nair was Verb - F	Present ends in ING	there with his	Plural Body Part	boring into hers.